
 

 

 

 

 
Enroll NAME Email ID Gender 

IT/23/16 Saurabh Verma saurabhvipin55@gmail.com Male 

IT/27/16 Mohammad Raqib Pala raqib0027@gmail.com Male 

IT/30/16 Imtayaz Ahmed imtiyazbanihali@gmail.com male 

IT/34/16 Edgar Monis edgarmonis@gmail.com male 

IT/51/16 Dar  Mohsin-Ul-Islam darmohsinulislam12345@gmail.com Male 

IT/60/16 Rashifa  Rashifaimtiyaz210@gmail.com Female 

IT/62/16 Saahil Manzoor  sahilwani97@gmail.com Male 

IT/63/16 Rajkumar  mahourrajkumar9@gmail.com male 

IT/76/16 Sudhir  Kumar  kumarsudhir324@yahoo.com  Male  

IT/78/16 Bikki Kumar bikkigupta378@gmail.com Male 

IT/80/16 Insherah Majid insherahmajid81@gmail.com Female 

IT/86/16 Ayush Dogra ayushdogra08@gmail.com Male 

IT/91/16 Shubham  Pal shubham3091998@gmail.com Male  

IT/98/16 Satya Ranjan Samal samalsatya990@gmail.com Male 

IT/112/16 Tahir Majeed tahirmajeed427@gmail.com male 

IT/124/16 Aman Sharma amfangalia@gmail.com Male 

IT/134/16 Sahil Kumar Thakyal thakyalsahil27@gmail.com Male 

IT/160/16 Tahir Javed tjsplash96@gmail.com Male 

IT/167/16 Sameer Ahmad samroxtr11@gmail.com male 

IT/208/16 Ashaq Maqbool ashaqmaqbool68@gmail.com male 

IT/224/16 Syed Tanveer syeeed.tanveeer678@gmail.com male 

IT/236/16 Himanshu  Raj raj.himanshu2@gmail.com male 

IT/237/16 Sushma Kumari Sushi9858@gmail.com Female 

IT/238/16 Abhishek Kumar  kskbarbie110@gmail.com Male 

IT/243/16 Shishpal  shishpalbishnoi64@gmail.com Male 

IT/255/16 Lokesh Jonwal lokesh26jonwal96@gmail.com Male 

IT/279/16 Anjani Kumar Jangid anjanikumar1912@gmail.com Male 

IT/301/16 Darakshan  Rashid darakshanrashid64@gmail.com Female 

IT/306/16 Aditya Rathi rathiaditya53@gmail.com Male 

IT/311/16 Tahir Amin Bhat tahirbhat589@gmail.com Male 

IT/330/16 Deepanshu Vats deepanshuvats@gmail.com Male 

IT/343/16 Akash Baghel Akashbaghel121@gmail.com male 

IT/373/16 Reshev Chadgal reshevchadgal786@gmail.com MALE 

IT/37/15-
16 Harinath Prajapati harinathn1998@gmail.com Male 
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